
1º Condutor Lic Nº

2º Condutor

Miguel Teixeira 368

Vitor Pereira 370

José Silva 1160

Paulo Alexandre Ferreira Lopes

António Oliveira 1198

Filipe Carvalho 886

Henrique Mendes 1371

Pedro Santana 1211

Ricardo Teixeira Marques

Hugo Miguel Pereira da Costa Vasconcelos Rodrigues

Alfredo Barros 1276

Pedro Alves 962

Filipe Madureira 810

Emanuel Gonçalves 813

Lucas Simões 1714

Simplicio Gonçalves 1716

Ricardo Matos

Estefânio Pinto

José Carlos Magalhães 1935

João Magalhães 1936

JOSÉ MÁRIO TEIXEIRA MACHADO 

PAULO JORGE CAPELA MARQUES 

Joana Barbosa 612

Mário Castro

Nuno Gomes 1638

José  Augusto Fernandes Veiga

Rui Guedes 369

Gonçalo Carvalho 371

José Adriano Costa 621

Tiago Ferreira

Daniel Silva 1063

Filipe Martins 1216

Pedro Serôdio 1210

Fernando Sousa

Jose  Calvar Gonzalez E-0347-GA

Eva Costas Rodriguez E-0188-GA

Manuel Teixeira 1044

João Costa 1169

Carlos Gonçalves 1448

Afonso Gonçalves

João Ferreira 1070

Ana Ferreira

Capela Morais

António Vieira

Tiago Macedo

José Carlos Sampaio e Silva

Luis Filipe da Cruz Ferreira

NN

Tiago Caetano 1111

Leandro Caetano 814

João Pestana

André Pestana

A Comissão Organizadora 07.03.2019

27 João Pestana Opel Kadett GSI 7162 Classe 10 X2

Total Inscritos: 26

X1

26 Tiago Caetano 1111 Citroen AX GTI 7163 Classe 8 X1

25 Luis Filipe da Cruz Ferreira CITROEN SAXO CUP 6316 Classe 9

23 Manuel Capela Morais Peugeot 205 TD Classe 15 X4

24 Tiago Macedo NISSAN SUNNY 6227 Classe 10 X2

X1

22 João Ferreira 1070 RENAULT CLIO 16 V 6301 Classe 10 X2

21 Carlos Manuel Luz Pereira Gonçalves 1448 PEUGEOT 106 GTI 6022 Classe 9

19 Escuderia Surco EC-015-GA Hyunday Accent Classe 10 X2

20 Manuel Jose da Silva Teixeira 1044 CITROEN SAXO CUP 6005 Classe 9 X1

X2

18 Pedro Serodio 1210 PEUGEOT 206 6364 Classe 9 X1

17 Daniel Silva 1063 Mitsubishi COLT 5767 Classe 10

15 Rui Guedes 369 BMW E30 6888 Classe 11 X2

16 José Adriano Costa 621 NISSAN MICRA 1.3 S 6217 Classe 8 X1

P1

14 Nuno Luis Alves Maio Gomes 1638 BMW 325 IX 5897 Classe 13 X3

12 Joana Barbosa 612 Ford  Fiesta 1.0 Ecoboost 7107 Classe 2

10 José Carlos Magalhães 1935 Fiat Punto MJT Sport 7106 Classe 15 X4

11 José Mário Teixeira Machado SKODA FABIA R2 5541 Classe 2 P1

X3

9 Ricardo Matos PEUGEOT 208 R2 A5743 Classe 2 P1

8 Lucas Simões 1714 MITSUBISHI LANCER EVOLUTION VI 6557 Classe 14

6 Alfredo Salvador da Silva Barros 1276 FORD FIESTA R5 5562 Classe 16 X5

7 Filipe Miguel Soares Madureira 810 MITSUBISHI LANCER EVOLUTION IX 6466 Classe 7 P3

3 António Oliveira 1198 Peugeot 205 GTI 7812 Classe 10 X2

X1

5 Ricardo Teixeira Marques Hyundai I20 1.0 T – GDI R5 7370 Classe 16 X5

4 Henrique Mendes 1371 NISSAN MICRA 5893 Classe 8

2 José Silva 1160 Peugeot 208 7563 Classe 2 P1

1 Miguel Teixeira 368 BMW E30 7383 Classe 11 X2
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